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Project Name

Project Manager
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Agency

Project Location

Date & Time

Contractor Name

Bid Security

Bidders Acknowledgement
Statement

Alcohol & Drug-Free
Workplace Affidavit

Addenda
Base Bid
Alternates

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

Subcontractors
Plumbing
Warm Air Heating & Air
Conditioning
Boiler Hot Water & Steam
Fitting

Electrical

Fire Sprinkler

$

Proposal Reader's Signature
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Project Estimate

Recorder's Signature




